POS PETT ATLETA

1 625 DE FRANCESCO LUCA
2 517 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR

3 626 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE
4 586 POGGI FABIO

5 537 MALAGOLI NICHOLAS
6 525 INVIDIA SIMONE

7 565 BARBIERI MATTEO

8 561 MASCHERINI CIRO

9 502 CIAMPOLI VINCENZO
10 627 CAMASTA MICHELE
11 535 PRECI UMBERTO

12 555 EL MASSA HICHAM

13 503 SALICI MIRCO

14 581 LOVISO NICOLA

15 519 GAMBARELLI MARCO
16 632 GIURI LORENZO

17 500 STERMIERI NICOLA
18 526  MIANI ALESSANDRO
19 553 GIANAROLI FRANCESCO
20 613 CANZIO MATTEO

21 564 DANTI RICCARDO

22 512 PALTRINIERI LUCA

23 566 BISCOTTI ANGELO

24 606 CALLEGARI PAOLO

25 550 PO FABRIZIO

26 615 FRANCHINI FILIPPO
27 591 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO
28 556  SPINA GIANLUCA

29 557 ABBATI ALESSIO

30 607 YUSUF ABUKAR ISSAK KHEYRE
31 570 CUCCURU RAIMONDO
32 558 DANEELS CLAUDIO

33 621 MELOTTI ALESSIO

34 594  ANNUNZIATA ANIELLO
35 554 BOVIERVe

36 603 NERI PAOLO

37 524 FEDERICO MARIO
POS PETT ATLETA

1 578 GENTILE FABRIZIO

2 546 DONDI FABIO

3 540  FILIPPINI MASSIMO

4 511 TILOCCA GIOVANNI

5 562 GALLONE PIETRO

6 605 GIUTTARI GIANLUCA
7 560 GRAZIOSI MARCELLO
8 611 DE GIOVANNI DARIO
9 576 CAPARRUCCI MAURO
10 531 VENTURELLI RINALDO
11 509 AMADEI MARCO

12 567 ZEDDA FRANCO

13 596 VELLANI ALBERTO

14 612 ROSSI PAOLO
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iRunning

2" VERTICAL OSPITALETTO

Marano Sul Panaro - 06/07/2022

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M16..49

ANNO ASS CAT

1982
1994
1981
1977
1992
1978
1979
1980
1986
1976
1986
1982
1984
1985
1986
1997
1978
1978
1981
1983
1975
1979
1983
1977
1981
1979
1975
1984
1973
1982
1976
1989
1973
1975
1976
1973
1974

SM40
SM25
SM40
SM45
SM30
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM25
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM30
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

COD

H041354
H041005
H041354
H040102
H040224
H040102
H040019
MO475
M0203
BO544
RE106
RUNCARD
H041005
MO538
H080274
H040215
M0203
RUNCARD
H041005
RUNCARD
MO459
MO459
H040215
FE342
RUNCARD
MO052
H040215
MO119
H041354
H041445
H040215
RUNCARD
MO119
H040215
RUNCARD
BO544
FC543

SOCIETA

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

FIDAL ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M50..59
ANNO ASS CAT

1972
1965
1968
1967
1969
1971
1972
1970
1971
1969
1971
1970
1968
1966

5

10
17
19
24
25
27
29
30
31
33
43
44
45

[=
=

VM50
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55

e

COD

H041354
H080292
MO572
H041354
H010372
H040102
MO538
H041591
MO113
H041496
RUNCARD
H040215
H041445
H040444

SOCIETA

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
UISP OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD

RISULTATO
00.28.32
00.29.15
00.29.40
00.31.21
00.32.36
00.32.44
00.33.09
00.33.32
00.33.37
00.33.43
00.33.47
00.34.21
00.34.22
00.34.24
00.34.33
00.34.46
00.34.50
00.34.57
00.35.13
00.35.17
00.35.45
00.36.23
00.37.07
00.37.27
00.37.35
00.37.44
00.37.46
00.38.01
00.38.06
00.40.16
00.40.54
00.41.21
00.41.58
00.46.31
00.46.59
00.48.21
01.00.25

RISULTATO
00.32.04
00.33.35
00.34.27
00.34.40
00.35.13
00.35.16
00.35.20
00.35.57
00.36.04
00.36.16
00.36.57
00.39.04
00.39.23
00.40.08
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15 532 ROVATI LUIGI

16 598 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO
17 506 FRANCIA MARCELLO
18 520 MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO
19 559  TALIANI CHRISTIAN

20 617 SAVOCA VINCENZO LUCA
21 588 MODENINI MICHELE
22 583 REALE GIUSEPPE

23] 623  VALENTINI GIANLUCA
24 552 SGARBI ALBERTO

25 592  SILIMBANI RUGGERO
26 616 ROVATTI DANIELE

27 542 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO
28 584 GUALTIERI ANDREA
29 619 CHECCHIA MICHELE
30 569 CILIA GIOVANNI

31 582 PRESSICH CRISTIAN
32 528 PANINI MASSIMO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 523 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
2 529 SAVOIA ENRICO

3 563 GOVONI FABRIZIO

4 514 GUALANDRI LEANDRO
5 538 GAETANI GIORGIO

6 522 BARGIOTTI MARIO

7 545 SOLDATI FABRIZIO

8 595 CARNEVALI ROSSANO
9 614 BISI MARIO

10 527 ARDUINI MAURIZIO

11 573 RICCI DINO

12 604 GIAROLI ANGELO

13 597 MARRI FABIO

14 544  OLEZZI FERNANDO

15 539 TIOZZO ANGELO

16 577 CUOGHI GIUSEPPE
POS PETT ATLETA

1 590 LUCACI IOANA

2 551 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE
3 501 RICCHI LUCIA

4 574 RICCI LAURA

5 601 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA
6 579 RAGAZZI ELISA

7 547 MALVOLTI ELENA

8 610 FULIGNI GIADA

9 518 MALAVASI LINDA

10 580 ROSSI GIULIA

11 620 DERIU SARA

12 587 BERTACCHINI LAURA
POS PETT ATLETA

1 533 MORLINI ISABELLA

2 515 SITTA EMANUELA

3 593 SPORTELLI TIZIANA

4 543 GIOVANELLI BARBARA
5 534 PIGONI CARMEN
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iRunning

1965
1964
1969
1968
1972
1968
1970
1968
1967
1966
1966
1966
1969
1970
1969
1971
1966
1966

47
48
49
50
51
57
58
59
60
62
64
65
66
67
68
74
76
78

VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55

MO052
H041335
RUNCARD
MO578
RUNCARD
H041426
BO544
H040849
H041335
RUNCARD
H070205
H041335
H041354
H080291
H041445
MO572
MO203
H040644

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M60+
ANNO ASS CAT

1953
1961
1962
1950
1962
1951
1960
1960
1958
1962
1951
1959
1950
1947
1945
1947

35
42
53
55
56
63
71
72
75
77
79
80
81
82
83
85

VM65
VM60
VM60
VM70
VMG60
VM70
VM60
VMG60
VMG60
VM60
VM70
VMG60
VM70
VM75
VM75
VM75

COD

H011725
H041496
H020193
H080590
H080445
H010387
H011729
H041335
H080019
H040644
H040644
MI077
H041354
H011729
H041005
H080130

SOCIETA

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

UISP ASD G.A.S.T.

UISP A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F16..49
ANNO ASS CAT

1994
1995
1982
1979
1979
1985
1979
1998
1985
1988
1980
1975

SF25
SF25
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF35
SF40
SF20
SF35
SF30
SF40
SF45

COD

1120491
MO538
MO572
H040644
H040644
H041354
H080292
H040215
H041426
BO009
H041445
BO544

SOCIETA

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F50..59
ANNO ASS CAT

1971
1969
1967
1969
1963

1
9
13
15
16

[=
=

VF50
VF50
VF55
VF50
VF55

e

COD

H080416
H011729
H070205
H041354
H040265

SOCIETA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

00.40.17
00.40.17
00.40.18
00.40.27
00.40.42
00.41.34
00.41.36
00.41.42
00.41.58
00.42.12
00.43.16
00.43.34
00.43.45
00.44.45
00.45.44
00.48.25
00.48.47
00.49.58

RISULTATO
00.37.24
00.38.48
00.41.06
00.41.21
00.41.33
00.42.44
00.47.00
00.47.41
00.48.32
00.49.14
00.50.34
00.51.02
00.51.16
00.52.01
00.54.18
01.03.42

RISULTATO
00.34.37
00.35.12
00.35.23
00.36.48
00.38.22
00.38.37
00.38.47
00.40.40
00.41.09
00.41.46
00.46.09
00.52.13

RISULTATO
00.33.39
00.39.40
00.42.26
00.43.44
00.44.20
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iRunning

6 599 CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1971 17 VF50 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.45.51
7 622 POGGI NICOLETTA 1971 19  VF50 H04133% UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 00.50.19

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F60+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1 571 MONTORSI ROSSANA 1962 14  VF60 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.42.58

2 548 POZZI SORAIA 1961 20 VF60 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.51.10

3 507 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 22 VF60 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 00.54.17
ORS00
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